1st

Prize
Winner
Amount

CRORE

|_ For Seller Amount 79 Lakhs |

DRAW

ELITE SATURDAY

WEEKLY LOTTERY

95K 23107 )&

Sold by : SELLER - NAZIMA BEGAM - KALACHARA & SUB-STOCKIST - JOY BABA LOTTERY AGENCY - KHAMAR CHANDI

Cons.Prize Amount for Winner 3 1000/ for Sellerz 500/- 23407 (All Remaining Serial & Series 0f 1¢ Prize No.)

€-10,000

for Winner for Seller ¥ 500/-

04587
65071

08660 27306 34527 48437 J
79507 87264 97913 98856

for Winner

2 = 500/-

for Seller X 50/'

for Winner

il s 250/-

Amount for Seller ¥ 20/-

0243 0900 1628 2346 6042 |
6066 6155 6718 8162 8385
0897 2098 2860 2936 3640
5382 6322 6512 7255 8010

SIKKIM STATE LOTTERIES

[)ELAu

GOVERNMENT LOTTERIES

DRAW TIME : 6 PM

Seller Prize DEAR PRESTIGE TUESDAY WEEKLY
Amount

1st Prize Amount for Winner

-0

LAKHS

: 5 HIRAK CHANDRA SINHA ROY

LAKHS“‘ B\ ... Jancieara
DEAR | 4127 CROREPATIS

LOTTERY

Draw Date : 28.10.2025 | Ticket No:94C 77327 G

munmn.sfm ,':'j.: TE

@ GOVERNMENT

DEAR SANDPIPEF

WEEIKLY O

1st Prize

Amount for,

Winner

3
|

RORE

Ticket No.:

f 64D 36199 |

Draw Date: l
31 07.2025

AY BE NEXT
REPATI?
028)

L
Dra i '
EPM

11 (TOLL F

5th Prize Amount for Winner 2 120/- for Seller Z 10/-

0458 1342 2529 3950
0600 1353 2829 3958
0672 1363 2909 3978
0779 1449 2959 3988
0796 1536 2976 4010
0846 1602 3073 4103
0977 1741 3087 4149
1004 2007 3116 4297
11563 2100 3427 4443
1312 2501 3928 4507

4571
4692
4878
4881
5007
5047
5217
5239
5319
5361

5597
5639
5647
5659
5745
5758
5805
5846
5931
6025

6262
6274
6371
6419
6479
6511
6516
6592
6614
6729

TDS 2% Under Section 194G shall be
deducted on Sellers Prize Amount
w.e.f. 1st October 2024
| —

Please check the results with
relevent Official Government
Gazatte

6780 7481 8530
6833 7590 8825
6877 7741 8882
6878 7843 9344
6967 7915 9511
7021 7923 9571
7069 7981 9700
7210 8052 9762
7311 8099 9845
7474 8167 9925

|| 08/11/25




